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LINE DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

• 0-10V Dimmable (10%-100%)
• 120 Degree Beam Angle
• 5 Year Warranty
• Aluminum Frame In White Finish, Steel Die-

Formed Back Enclosure
• cULus Listed Damp Location For Ceiling 

Mount
• IC Rated For Insulated Ceilings
• Integral Earthquake Clips for Secure 

Attachment
• LED Backlit Flat Panel
• DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium 

Listed

SPIRIT PANEL 2X4 LED
Architectural Indoor

Matte White

• Linear Driver Integrated Into Side of 
Panel 

• Operating Temp Range -20 Degrees C to 
35 Degrees C

• PMMA Lenses Over LEDs, PS Diffuser
• Integral Battery Available
• RoHS, FCC
• Surface Mount and Suspension Mount 

Cable Kit Accessories Available
• Weight: 8.82 lbs
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PERFORMANCE (DELIVERED LUMENS)
Actual production units may vary from the values reported here by up to +/-10%

ELECTRICAL DATA

WATTAGE 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V

 WATTAGE 80 CRI 3500K LUMENS/WATT 80 CRI 4000K LUMENS/WATT 80CRI 5000K LUMENS/WATT

FPE2X4-P - Flat Panel 2’ x 4’ L40.0
L50.0

835K - 80 CRI 3500K Color 
Temp.
840K - 80 CRI 4000K Color 
Temp.
850K - 80 CRI 5000K Color 
Temp.

UNV (120V - 277V)

ZE (0-10V Dimming)

SPIRIT PANEL 2X4 LED

MW - Matte White 
(Standard)

Not 
Applicable

Architectural Indoor

L40.0 UNV

ZE

FPE2X4

MW 835K 2CA

Not Applicable

50K SPEC S

2CA - Two Cable Suspension Mounting 
Kit (See Install Instructions)

4CA -Four Cable Suspension Mounting 
Kit (See Install Instructions)

EB - Integral Emergancy Battery

REC - Recessed Flange Kit

SRK - Surface Mounting Kit (See 
Install Instructions)

L50.0
5000 125 5100 128 5200 130
6250 125 6375 128 6500 130

L40.0

L40.0

L50.0

0.33A

0.42A

0.19A

0.24A

0.17A

0.21A

0.14A

0.18A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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