SPIRIT PANEL 2X4 LED

Architectural Indoor

ը (ՄՄ) us
LISTED





PROJECT:
TYPE:
PO#: QTY:
COMMENTS:

FEATURES

- 0-10V Dimmable (10%-100%)
- 120 Degree Beam Angle
- 5 Year Warranty
- Aluminum Frame In White Finish, Steel Die-Formed Back Enclosure
- cULus Listed Damp Location For Ceiling Mount
- IC Rated For Insulated Ceilings
- Integral Earthquake Clips for Secure Attachment
- LED Backlit Flat Panel
- DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium Listed

- Linear Driver Integrated Into Side of Panel
- Operating Temp Range -20 Degrees C to 35 Degrees C
- PMMA Lenses Over LEDs, PS Diffuser
- Integral Battery Available
- RoHS, FCC
- Surface Mount and Suspension Mount Cable Kit Accessories Available
- Weight: 8.82 lbs

LINE DRAWING

NE DRAWING NOT TO SCALE



FINISHES

Matte White



SPIRIT PANEL 2X4 LED

Architectural Indoor







Fixture Core

PROJECT:	
TYPE:	
PO#:	QTY:
COMMENTS:	

PRODUCT CODE	TRIM	SOURCE/WATTAGE	VOLTAGE
	Not Applicable	L40.0 L50.0	UNV (120V - 277V)
ORDER INFO			
FPE2X4	Not Applicable	L40.0	UNV
Example ^			

Aesthetics & Ontions

DIM	FINISH	COLOR TEMP	OPTIONS
ZE (0-10V Dimming)	MW - Matte White (Standard)	835K - 80 CRI 3500K Color Temp.	2CA - Two Cable Suspension Mounting Kit (See Install Instructions)
		840K - 80 CRI 4000K Color Temp.	4CA -Four Cable Suspension Mounting Kit (See Install Instructions)
		850K - 80 CRI 5000K Color	EB - Integral Emergancy Battery
		Temp.	REC - Recessed Flange Kit
			SRK - Surface Mounting Kit (See Install Instructions)
ORDER INFO			
ZE	MW	835K	2CA

Actual production units may vary from the values reported here by up to $\pm -10\%$

PERFORMANCE (DELIVERED LUMENS)

WATTAGE	80 CRI 3500K	LUMENS/WATT	80 CRI 4000K	LUMENS/WATT	80CRI 5000K	LUMENS/WATT
L40.0	5000	125	5100	128	5200	130
L50.0	6250	125	6375	128	6500	130

ELECTRICAL DATA

WATTAGE	120V	208V	240V	277V	347V	480V
L40.0	0.33A	0.19A	0.17A	0.14A	N/A	N/A
L50.0	0.42A	0.24A	0.21A	0.18A	N/A	N/A

REPLACEMENT PART	PART NO	NOTES

